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Spring 22-23 Course Evaluation
SP2223 (2023)

Survey Report

Course: ANT 382 02 - ST: Evolutionary Psychology

ResponS|bea Brittany Florkiewicz
Faculty:

Overall Mean: 4.0 Course Grade (1 responses)

Course Questions

SD
Q1 This is a challenging course. 0
Q2 |learned a lot in this class. 0
Q3 Overall this course is excellent. 0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Course Questions

Q4 What is your grade in this course?

Instructor Questions

Q5 The instructor clearly explains the objectives of the course.
Q6 The instructor has an effective style of teaching.

Q7 The instructor is well prepared for class.

Q8 The instructor displays a clear understanding of course topics.

4.8 5-Point Likert Scale (16 responses)

Responses
D N A
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O

Responses

Q9 The instructor returns assignments in a reasonable period of time.

Q10 The instructor returned graded work with helpful comments.

Q11 The instructor clearly explains the grading system for the course.

Q12 The instructor assigns grades in a fair and impartial manner.

Q13 The instructor clearly explains what is expected of students.

Q14 The instructor makes appropriate use of examples/illustrations.

Q15 The instructor is available to help students outside of class.
Q16 The instructor is an enthusiastic teacher.

Q17 The instructor motivates me to do my best work.

Lyon College
CoursEval

Department: Default

Responses / Expected: 1/1 (100%)

ANT 382 02
Course
SA N Mean Med. Mode SS/
1 1 5.0 5 5 0
1 1 5.0 5 5 0
1 1 5.0 5 5 0

ANT 382 02
Course
F N Mean Med. Mode Std
Dev
0o 1 4.0 4 4 0

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

Brittany Florkiewicz

Responses Individual
SD DN A SA N Mean Med. Mode Std
Dev
0 00 1T O 1 40 4 4 0
0 010 0O 1 30 3 3 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 50 5 5 0
0O 000 1 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
0 000 1T 1 5.0 5 5 0
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Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: What are the best features of this course?

Response Rate: 100.00% (10f1)

1 | love the whole vibe, great professor and a fun topic to learn about!

ye)

Question: Do you have any suggestions for improvement of the course?

Response Rate: 100.00% (1 of 1)

I think more activities! Lecture heavy courses are easy to zone out and/or get lost. | think more visual or hands on learning would be
1 interesting! More activities that are fun/visual/hands on could help with class content. This course is dense so more activities g
would be fun and lightening. | think | could have grasped the concepts more if this was the case. =

Question: Do you have any additional comments on this course and/or the instructor?

Response Rate: 100.00% (1 of 1)

1 Love your class and your vibe! (the biology professors are just jealous)

https://p9.courseval.net/etw/ets/et.asp?CFNK=6056127E-3761-4662-9884-F8E8FBCDO0FA&nxappid=9U2&nxmid=AssessmentResults.LoadDetail&r...  2/2



